KMXP SERIES
Anisotropic Magneto-Resistive (AMR)
Linear Position Sensors
Position sensors play an increasingly important role in many
industrial, robotic and medical applications. Advanced
applications in harsh environments need sensors that perform
well, even when exposed to oil, dirt and dust.
The TE Connectivity KMXP position sensor is the right choice to

KMXP
LINEAR POSITION SENSOR
ORDERING CODES
Part Number Part Description Pole Pitch
G-MRCO-051 KMXP1000 MLS 1MM PITCH DFN 1 mm
G-MRCO-050 KMXP2000 MLS 2MM PITCH DFN 2 mm
G-MRCO-052 KMXP5000 MLS 5MM PITCH DFN 5 mm
G-MRCO-055 KMXP1002 1MM PITCH VERTICAL 1 mm
G-MRCO-056 KMXP2002 2MM PITCH VERTICAL 2 mm
G-MRCO-057 KMXP5002 5MM PITCH VERTICAL 5 mm
广州
工控
传感
科技